

PROJECT: Kevin
 ADDRESS:
 SECTIONS: ALL

PROJECT FILENAME: MCNULTY, KEVIN 3
 ARCHITECT:

Metal Panels Summary

40.00' X 16.00" 16" Image II
 Surface Area = 3807.25 SQ FT

LINEAR FEET	QUANTITY	% WASTE	UNIT QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	COST PER UM	COST
20'5"	18	0.4	367.5	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	1047.38
20'0"	1	3.6	20.0	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	57.00
19'11"	2	3.6	39.8	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	113.53
19'6"	1	3.7	19.5	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	55.58
19'5"	1	3.7	19.4	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	55.34
19'0"	1	3.8	19.0	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	54.15
18'7"	1	3.9	18.6	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	52.96
18'5"	2	3.9	36.8	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	104.98
18'3"	2	26.2	36.5	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	104.03
18'1"	1	4.0	18.1	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	51.54
18'0"	1	4.0	18.0	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	51.30
17'11"	1	4.0	17.9	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	51.06
17'7"	1	4.1	17.6	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	50.11
17'2"	1	5.3	17.2	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	48.93
17'1"	1	4.2	17.1	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	48.69
17'0"	2	4.2	34.0	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	96.90
16'8"	1	4.3	16.7	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	47.50
16'7"	1	4.4	16.6	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	47.26
16'6"	1	4.4	16.5	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	47.02
16'1"	1	4.6	16.1	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	45.84
15'8"	1	4.5	15.7	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	44.65
15'7"	2	4.6	31.2	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	88.83
15'2"	1	4.8	15.2	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	43.23
15'1"	1	4.8	15.1	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	42.99
15'0"	2	7.2	30.0	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	85.50
14'6"	1	10.0	14.5	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	41.33
14'5"	27	1.0	389.3	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	1109.36
14'1"	2	5.1	28.2	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	80.28
13'9"	1	5.3	13.8	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	39.19
13'8"	2	4.4	27.3	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	77.90
13'7"	1	5.3	13.6	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	38.71
13'6"	1	5.3	13.5	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	38.48
13'0"	14	1.7	182.0	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	518.70
12'11"	2	5.6	25.8	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	73.63
12'8"	2	4.4	25.3	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	72.20
12'5"	1	5.8	12.4	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	35.39
12'4"	1	5.9	12.3	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	35.15
12'3"	15	2.3	183.8	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	523.69
12'2"	2	11.9	24.3	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	69.35
12'1"	1	6.0	12.1	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	34.44
11'7"	8	7.0	92.7	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	264.10
11'6"	2	6.3	23.0	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	65.55
11'3"	1	6.4	11.3	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	32.06
11'0"	1	6.6	11.0	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	31.35
10'10"	1	6.7	10.8	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	30.88
10'9"	3	6.7	32.3	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	91.91
10'7"	1	6.8	10.6	LN FT	@ 2.85 =	30.16

10'2"	7	7.1	71.2	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	202.83
10'1"	3	4.9	30.3	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	86.21
9'9"	1	7.4	9.8	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	27.79
9'8"	1	7.5	9.7	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	27.55
9'6"	1	7.6	9.5	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	27.07
9'5"	7	4.4	65.9	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	187.86
9'4"	3	7.7	28.0	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	79.80
9'3"	3	13.0	27.8	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	79.09
9'2"	1	7.9	9.2	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	26.13
8'8"	12	9.0	104.0	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	296.40
8'7"	2	8.4	17.2	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	48.93
8'6"	1	8.5	8.5	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	24.23
8'4"	1	8.7	8.3	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	23.75
8'3"	1	8.8	8.3	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	23.51
8'1"	1	8.9	8.1	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	23.04
8'0"	3	9.0	24.0	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	68.40
7'11"	3	9.1	23.8	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	67.69
7'10"	1	9.2	7.8	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	22.32
7'9"	1	9.3	7.8	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	22.09
7'3"	11	10.0	79.8	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	227.29
7'2"	2	10.1	14.3	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	40.85
7'1"	1	10.2	7.1	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	20.19
6'11"	1	10.4	6.9	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	19.71
6'10"	1	10.6	6.8	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	19.48
6'8"	1	10.8	6.7	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	19.00
6'6"	3	11.1	19.5	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	55.58
6'5"	3	11.3	19.3	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	54.86
6'4"	3	19.0	19.0	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	54.15
6'3"	1	11.6	6.3	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	17.81
5'10"	12	13.4	70.0	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	199.50
5'9"	2	12.6	11.5	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	32.77
5'8"	1	12.7	5.7	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	16.15
5'5"	1	13.3	5.4	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	15.44
5'4"	1	13.5	5.3	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	15.20
5'2"	1	14.0	5.2	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	14.73
5'1"	3	14.2	15.3	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	43.46
5'0"	3	14.4	15.0	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	42.75
4'11"	1	14.7	4.9	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	14.01
4'10"	1	14.9	4.8	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	13.78
4'4"	11	16.7	47.7	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	135.85
4'3"	2	17.0	8.5	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	24.23
4'2"	1	17.3	4.2	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	11.88
4'0"	65	18.0	260.0	LN	FT	@	2.85	=	741.00

SUBTOTAL	323	Panels	3187.5	LN	FT				9084.38
=====									
PAN. TOTAL	323	Panels	3187.5	LN	FT				9084.38

Metal Panel Items Summary

ITEM	UNITS	PRICE	COST
#10 x 1" PNCK Screw (100/bag)	39 Bag	@ 8.00 =	312.00
			=====
ITEM TOTAL			312.00

Details Summary

DETAIL	UNITS	PRICE	COST
Standing Seam Valley	8.0 PIECES	@ 40.04 =	320.32

Standing Seam Endwall	1.0 PIECES	@ 22.20 =	22.20
Standing Seam Sidewall	2.0 PIECES	@ 26.71 =	53.42
Standing Seam Eave	32.0 PIECES	@ 22.63 =	724.16
Standing Seam Hip	19.0 PIECES	@ 34.44 =	654.36
Standing Seam Ridge	8.0 PIECES	@ 36.44 =	291.52

=====
DETAIL TOTAL 2065.98

Detail Items Summary

ITEM	UNITS	PRICE	COST
Butyl Tape (40' roll)	4 Roll	@ 3.87 =	15.48
Universal Foam Closure (25')	19 Roll	@ 9.63 =	182.97
Z Closures for Ridge Cap	66 Each	@ 2.17 =	143.22
#10 x 1" PNCK Screw (100/bag)	5 Bag	@ 8.00 =	40.00
#9 x 1" Wood Screw (100/bag)	1 Bag	@ 12.00 =	12.00
#14 Stitch Screw (100/bag)	6 Bag	@ 12.00 =	72.00

=====
ITEM TOTAL 465.67

Extras Summary

DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PRICE	COST
EXTRAS TOTAL			0.00

=====
GRAND TOTAL 11928.03

Total Surface Area = 3807.25 SQR FT